
TERM DATES FOR 2024 - 2025 
 

 

Staff Training Day:    Monday 2nd September 2024 

Year 7 Induction Day:    Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – (Year 7 only) 

All Year Groups in School:   Wednesday 4th September 2024  

 

HALF TERM:     Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

Staff Training Day:    Friday 29th November 2024 

Last Day of Term:    Friday 20th December 2024 

 

 

First Day of Term:    Monday 6th January 2025 

HALF TERM:     Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 

Last Day of Term:    Friday 4th April 2025 

 

 

First Day of Term:    Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Holiday:     Monday 5th May 2025 

HALF TERM:     Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Staff Training Day:    Friday 27th June 2025 

Last Day of Term:     Friday 18th July 2025 

 

Additional Staff Training Days are Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July 2025, but staff undertake this 

training as twilight evening sessions throughout the year rather than on these days. 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

SPRING TERM 2025 

SUMMER TERM 2025 


